
         

KTSCWC_1  2016  ZVANIČNI   REZULTATI 

MEMBERS 

Place  Call        Per.1  Per.2   Per.3   Per.4    %Err      Score 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1.  YT3X 49/18   49/18   47/18   53/18    1.00%    73872 

  2.  YU1ZZ  51/18   48/18   49/17   53/17    0.99%    71610 

  3.  YT2T 46/18   45/18   45/18   50/18    1.06%    71280 

  4.  YU6DX 46/17   45/18   50/18   49/18    1.55%    70716 

  5.  YU0U 46/18   44/18   43/17   46/18    3.76%    68373 

  6.  YU1KT 47/18   40/18   45/18   42/17    0.57%    67308 

  7.  E70A 44/17   49/18   46/17   43/17    1.09%    66240 

  8.  YT7AW 43/17   38/18   44/18   47/17    1.15%    65520 

  9.  YT7M 33/17   42/18   41/18   49/18    1.20%    65391 

 10.  YU1WS 44/17   41/16   47/18   45/20    2.75%    65205 

 11.  YT4A 41/16   44/18   47/17   43/18    2.23%    64791 

 12.  YT5N 42/16   43/17   48/18   44/16    2.75%    62511 

 13.  YU1RM       34/14  35/18   36/16   42/18    2.00%    55242 

 14.  Z33A 39/17   38/15   39/17   37/15    2.55%    53952 

 15.  YU0W 30/14   32/16   36/17   41/18    2.80%    52455 

 16.  YU1ED 37/15   37/14   39/17   40/16    0.00%    51522 

 17.  YU1GG 34/15   36/14   35/17   32/16   3.52%    48546 

 18.  YU1MM 22/10   34/15   30/16   32/13    1.67%    36612 

 19.  YU2U 24/10   27/10    0/0     0/0     7.27%      5460 



NON-MEMBERS 

 

Place  Call         Per.1   Per.2   Per.3   Per.4    %Err      Score 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1.  YU1EA 46/18   44/19   50/19   49/19    0.53%    76275 

  2.  9A1AA 43/19   46/19   49/19   44/17    1.09%    73260 

  3.  E73FDE 44/19   42/19   43/19   45/18    0.57%    72900 

  4.  OK4RQ 40/17   43/19   46/19   47/17    0.56%    69120 

  5.  YT2AAA 42/18   46/17   41/19   44/18    0.00%    68472 

  6.  YT3E 37/17   42/19   42/17   39/19    2.44%    64326 

  7.  YU7GMN 43/16   41/18   44/17   47/17    0.57%    63444 

  8.  YU1AB 39/18   40/15   38/17   43/19    3.61%    61686 

  9.  YU2M 41/17   41/17   40/16   39/17    1.23%    59295 

 10.  YT2U 38/17   38/17   39/18   38/16    4.38%    58956 

 11.  YU5C 37/17   38/18   41/18   33/11    1.97%    53184 

 12.  E7RS 36/15   34/14   42/16   40/16    3.80%    50142 

 13.  YT1T 31/13   35/18   37/16   34/15    5.52%    48546 

 14.  Z33F 30/14   32/16   35/16   35/16    0.00%    47616 

 15.  9A3SM 30/15   38/16   31/15   29/13    3.03%    43542 

 16.  YU1ACR 24/12   29/16   24/14   27/16    2.80%    38280 

 17.  YO2DFA 31/13   34/14   32/12   32/11    5.84%    34350 

 18.  YU5DR 24/12   26/15   24/13   30/13    6.31%    33390 

 19.  E73X 24/11   29/13   26/13   28/12    6.14%    30135 

 20.  E73JHI 33/11   27/8    23/9    40/15    3.15%    26961 

 21.  YU1MI 22/9 23/12   19/8    26/13    5.26%    21924 

 22.  OK1AY 1/0 35/16   28/11   32/14    2.04%         21894 



 23.  YT1AC 16/9    27/10   26/11   24/10   13.08%       19266 

 24.  S53XX 0/0    17/7    30/15   26/14    1.35%           15660 

 25.  YU1NIM 14/8    18/9    24/10   16/9    16.28%          14910 

 26.  YO4TL 14/6    26/12   21/9    16/8     4.94%           14790 

 27.  SP6JOE 13/5    16/9    14/8    19/7     3.13%            10440 

 28.  SP5GDY 0/0    19/12   14/8    18/9     5.56%              9483 

 29.  YU1AR 0/0     0/0    24/11   24/10    4.00%              5670 

 30.  9A703XV 0/0     0/0    14/5      27/12    6.82%              3825 

 31.  YU1HFG 36/16    0/0     0/0     0/0     5.26%                3264 

 32.  E74X 32/12    0/0     0/0     0/0     8.57%                2016 

 33. UT1IM 0/0     0/0     9/4    10/6     5.00%                1170 

 34. YU7KMN 0/0     0/0     0/0    18/0    41.94%             0 

 

NON YU 

Place   Call       Per.1   Per.2   Per.3   Per.4       %Err     Score 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1.  9A1AA        43/19   46/19   49/19   44/17    1.09%    73260 

  2.  E73FDE       44/19   42/19   43/19   45/18    0.57%    72900 

  3.  OK4RQ         40/17     43/19    46/19  47/17       0.56%    69120 

  4.  E7RS          36/15   34/14   42/16  40/16    3.80%  50142 

  5.  Z33F          30/14   32/16   35/16   35/16        0.00%    47616 

  6.  9A3SM        30/15   38/16   31/15   29/13    3.03%      43542 

  7.  YO2DFA     31/13   34/14   32/12   32/11        5.84%    34350 

  8.  E73X          24/11 29/13   26/13   28/12        6.14%    30135 

  9.  E73JHI       33/11   27/8    23/9    40/15        3.15%    26961 

 10.  OK1AY       1/0    35/16   28/11   32/14        2.04%    21894 



 11.  S53XX         0/0    17/7    30/15   26/14       1.35%    15660 

 12.  YO4TL        14/6    26/12   21/9    16/8     4.94%    14790 

 13.  SP6JOE       13/5    16/9    14/8    19/7     3.13%    10440 

 14.  SP5GDY    0/0  9/12   14/8    18/9     5.56%         9483 

 15.  9A703XV   0/0    0/0    14/5    27/12    6.82%         3825 

 16.  E74X          32/12   0/0     0/0     0/0     8.57%         2016 

 17.  UT1IM       0/0     0/0     9/4    10/6     5.00%         1170 

 

CHECK  LOG 

DL2OM   E70T   E74TV   EW2W   YU1IG   YU5T   YU8A 


